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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D3 BOYS 

 

 

  1.    63  Williamston                           (16:08.8  80:43.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Matt Lutzke           12 15:37.7 

  2      5  John Person           12 15:55.0 

  3      9  Dan Nix               12 16:06.2 

  4     19  Travis Barczak        12 16:26.2 

  5     28  John Risch            11 16:38.7 

  6   ( 44) Robin McGrathlle      12 16:48.2 

  7   ( 75) Spencer Pioszak       10 17:20.0 

 

  2.    89  Grand Rapids West Catholic            (16:15.7  81:18.1) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Mike Gravelyn         12 15:32.1 

  2      8  Antonio Schafer       11 16:02.9 

  3     18  Ryan Scott            12 16:24.0 

  4     23  Colin Valliere        12 16:32.9 

  5     39  Ian Quam              12 16:46.2 

  6   ( 46) Matt Woronko          12 16:50.7 

  7   ( 58) Joe Sullivan          12 17:01.8 

 

  3.   198  Bangor                                (16:46.3  83:51.3) 

==================================================== 

  1     31  Matthew Melvin        11 16:40.5 

  2     34  Jacob Skinner         12 16:42.9 

  3     40  Andrew Fuentes        12 16:46.4 

  4     43  Eric Thompson         10 16:47.5 

  5     50  David Watson          10 16:54.0 

  6   ( 67) William Hodge         11 17:13.9 

  7   (114) Israel Munoz          11 17:52.5 

 

  4.   234  Kent City                             (16:48.6  84:02.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Alex Wilson           10 15:54.4 

  2     14  Mike Holovka          12 16:18.9 

  3     26  Brand Koster          12 16:37.9 

  4     88  Darryl Sluka          11 17:29.2 

  5    102  Isaac Austin          9  17:42.4 

  6   (103) Jake Holovka          9  17:42.9 

  7   (135) Jacob Devoogd         11 18:20.5 

 

  5.   237  Hillsdale                             (16:50.6  84:12.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Joe McAvoy            11 16:02.8 

  2     32  Mike Borton           9  16:42.0 

  3     41  Sebastian Reisch      10 16:46.8 

  4     62  Lyle Kafer            10 17:07.7 

  5     95  Jacob Isabell         12 17:33.6 

  6   (150) Elijah Batchelor      9  18:45.8 
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  6.   249  Jackson Lumen Christi                 (16:51.0  84:15.0) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Josh McAlary          12 15:49.7 

  2     24  Pat Knickerbocker     12 16:34.9 

  3     55  Ryan Donahue          11 17:00.4 

  4     82  Alex Wasick           10 17:24.2 

  5     85  Robbie Parrott        10 17:25.8 

  6   (108) Spencer Pageau        9  17:46.5 

  7   (112) Joel Medina           11 17:52.1 

 

  7.   268  Shepherd                              (16:57.8  84:49.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     11  Tyler Noble           11 16:14.7 

  2     51  Caleb Rhynard         9  16:54.1 

  3     56  Josh Kyser            11 17:00.7 

  4     74  David Silversmith     11 17:19.3 

  5     76  Jared Gilbert         11 17:20.2 

  6   ( 96) Lynn Jones            11 17:34.9 

  7   (148) George King           12 18:40.6 

 

  8.   281  Benzie Central                        (17:02.6  85:12.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     35  William Paterson      11 16:44.0 

  2     48  Morgan Gomez          12 16:52.3 

  3     59  Tom Smeltzer          10 17:03.2 

  4     69  Michael Purkiss       12 17:16.4 

  5     70  Joe Smeltzer          12 17:16.8 

  6   ( 80) Scott McKeel          12 17:21.7 

  7   ( 83) David Rhodes          10 17:24.7 

 

  9.   288  Elk Rapids                            (17:04.7  85:23.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     22  Jim Janisse           11 16:31.2 

  2     27  Thomas Lucas          12 16:38.1 

  3     52  Jake Mills            12 16:56.8 

  4     53  Ryan Sundberg         11 16:57.4 

  5    134  Dylan Sundberg        9  18:19.7 

  6   (138) Pat Janisse           10 18:24.2 

  7   (163) Lucas Clark           12 19:22.5 

 

 10.   294  Saginaw Swan Valley                   (17:03.1  85:15.3) 

==================================================== 

  1     20  Jeramey Bierlein      12 16:26.6 

  2     36  Emanuel Ortega        12 16:44.0 

  3     37  James Krzyzaniak      12 16:44.1 

  4     91  Bj Suitor             10 17:31.3 

  5    110  Dan Robinson          11 17:49.3 

  6   (119) Jared Germaine        11 17:55.8 

  7   (173) Jason Bean            12 19:46.6 
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 11.   300  Kalamazoo Hackett                     (17:03.8  85:19.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Michael O'Brien       12 16:14.9 

  2     29  Andrew Breyer         12 16:39.9 

  3     72  Brendan Molony        10 17:18.1 

  4     89  Brandon Krinock       11 17:29.5 

  5     98  Peter Robinson        11 17:36.6 

  6   (115) Brendan Hunter        12 17:52.7 

  7   (147) Mack Ladd             11 18:40.0 

 

 12.   344  Harrison                              (17:12.9  86:04.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     10  Blake Allison         10 16:11.2 

  2     30  Wesley Wright         12 16:40.5 

  3     47  Mike Ledford          11 16:51.6 

  4    120  Chris Pease           12 17:57.5 

  5    137  Zach See              11 18:23.4 

  6   (160) Bobby Schmidt         10 19:18.0 

  7   (166) Ryan Colville         11 19:27.2 

 

 13.   349  Hanover-Horton                        (17:13.8  86:08.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     33  Mick Adkins           12 16:42.8 

  2     61  Taylor Heath          10 17:06.5 

  3     73  Peter Konieczki       12 17:18.7 

  4     81  Cyle Rogotzke         11 17:22.1 

  5    101  Jonathan Clore        9  17:38.7 

  6   (122) Matthew Konieczki     9  17:58.5 

  7   (123) Luke Clore            12 17:59.3 

 

 14.   362  Whitmore Lake                         (17:13.8  86:08.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     17  Zach Carpenter        10 16:20.6 

  2     57  Matt Regal            11 17:01.3 

  3     90  Colton Judge          10 17:30.1 

  4     94  Drew Ward             9  17:32.5 

  5    104  Patrik Mainez         10 17:44.4 

  6   (117) Anthony Runkle        12 17:54.1 

  7   (129) Nolan Quinn           12 18:14.1 

 

 15.   377  Caro                                  (17:17.5  86:27.2) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Travis Gere           12 16:00.4 

  2     66  Tommy Matuszak        10 17:13.3 

  3     79  Blake Laethem         12 17:21.0 

  4     86  Zach Corradi          12 17:26.1 

  5    140  Steve Starling        12 18:26.4 

  6   (146) Cody Harper           11 18:38.4 

  7   (174) Thomas Vacanti        10 19:50.5 
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 16.   377  Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     (17:17.7  86:28.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     21  Josh Brent            12 16:29.5 

  2     54  Philip Theisen        12 16:58.1 

  3     87  Mike Berns            11 17:26.8 

  4    106  Alex Johnson          11 17:44.9 

  5    109  Patrick Burkardt      12 17:48.8 

  6   (157) Nathaniel Theobald    9  19:06.9 

  7   (169) Dan Harras            9  19:37.7 

 

 17.   408  Whitehall                             (17:23.7  86:58.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     16  Jeff Bassett          12 16:19.6 

  2     49  Nick Marcinkowski     11 16:52.5 

  3     84  Andrew Ketchum        11 17:25.2 

  4    128  Jon Demumbrum         11 18:04.9 

  5    131  Erich Klinger         11 18:16.0 

  6   (139) Greg Madendorp        9  18:24.3 

  7   (151) Joe Klimowicz         12 18:47.8 

 

 18.   423  Lansing Catholic                      (17:27.9  87:19.3) 

==================================================== 

  1     60  Kevin Bergeron        11 17:06.4 

  2     68  Zach Harvey           11 17:15.8 

  3     77  Anthony Flores        12 17:20.3 

  4    107  Ben Flint             10 17:44.9 

  5    111  Michael Castellani    11 17:51.9 

  6   (130) Nick Lemmer           11 18:15.4 

  7   (142) Peter Decker          11 18:29.7 

 

 19.   432  Cass City                             (17:39.2  88:15.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     15  Lukas Varney          11 16:19.6 

  2     45  Dewey Mabe            11 16:48.4 

  3     65  Tyler Burke           11 17:12.9 

  4    152  Kirill Dyachkov       12 18:50.8 

  5    155  Alex Varney           9  19:04.1 

  6   (179) Mike Potrykus         9  21:06.8 

 

 20.   457  Carson City-Crystal                   (17:37.8  88:08.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     13  Garrett Lacy          12 16:16.0 

  2     64  Raymond Enbody        10 17:12.0 

  3     92  Mitchell McCarty      11 17:31.8 

  4    143  Will Lacy             10 18:31.4 

  5    145  Jeremiah Morofsky     12 18:37.4 

  6   (154) Jacob Leys            11 18:59.7 

 

 21.   492  Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             (17:41.1  88:25.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     63  Mike Falvey           10 17:08.6 

  2     71  Joe Bauters           11 17:17.3 

  3     93  Andrew Libs           12 17:31.9 

  4    124  Mark Grum             10 17:59.6 

  5    141  Kevin Swastek         11 18:28.0 

  6   (158) Joey Weishaar         9  19:07.9 

  7   (162) Daniel Lyons          12 19:20.4 
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 22.   511  Schoolcraft                           (17:46.4  88:51.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     25  Jake Barnes           11 16:36.6 

  2    105  Joel Sanders          12 17:44.8 

  3    113  Jeremiah Barnes       9  17:52.4 

  4    132  Charlton Craig        9  18:16.1 

  5    136  Collin Welch          10 18:21.7 

  6   (167) Mike Wise             9  19:31.7 

  7   (175) Chris Wise            11 19:52.0 

 

 23.   549  Macomb Lutheran North                 (17:50.3  89:11.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     38  Andreas Koerner       11 16:45.6 

  2    125  Nathan Schilling      11 18:02.0 

  3    126  Aaron Brandt          12 18:02.6 

  4    127  Caleb Tweten          10 18:03.9 

  5    133  John Stathakis        11 18:17.4 

  6   (171) Robbie Devroy         11 19:45.2 

  7   (176) Ryan Walter           9  19:53.6 

 

 24.   560  Riverview Gabriel Richard             (17:53.4  89:26.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     78  Danny Milantoni       12 17:20.7 

  2     99  Brian Tarabula        11 17:37.3 

  3    118  Nick Albertson        10 17:55.4 

  4    121  Mark Tarabula         11 17:58.1 

  5    144  Chris Serement        11 18:35.4 

  6   (164) William Bodrie        9  19:24.4 

  7   (177) Jacob Morden          12 20:01.7 

 

 25.   566  Ithaca                                (18:03.2  90:15.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     42  A.J. Huss             10 16:47.4 

  2    100  Blake Showers         11 17:38.4 

  3    116  Craig Kommel          10 17:53.3 

  4    149  Matt Bunting          10 18:42.5 

  5    159  Jordan Capen          10 19:14.3 

  6   (165) Craig Foreman         10 19:26.0 

  7   (172) Seth Miles            9  19:46.1 

 

 26.   735  Grosse Ile                            (18:54.2  94:30.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     97  Michael Sitek         11 17:35.3 

  2    153  Costa Ciungan         10 18:54.9 

  3    156  Carl Kirsch           11 19:05.8 

  4    161  Kyle Concessi         11 19:19.3 

  5    168  Joshua Miller         11 19:35.6 

  6   (170) Conner Singelyn       11 19:39.2 

  7   (178) Brett Swick           9  20:46.8 
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1  1470 Maverick Darling       Ovid-Elsie                            12 14:52.8  4:48  

    2  1290 Mike Gravelyn          Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 15:32.1  5:01  

    3  1416 Matt Lutzke            Williamston                           12 15:37.7  5:02  

    4  1454 Isaiah Vandoorne       Grant                                 12 15:47.7  5:06  

    5  1334 Josh McAlary           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 15:49.7  5:06  

    6  1462 James Hughes           Manchester                            12 15:54.3  5:08  

    7  1351 Alex Wilson            Kent City                             10 15:54.4  5:08  

    8  1471 Nick Ekel              Ovid-Elsie                            12 15:54.7  5:08  

    9  1418 John Person            Williamston                           12 15:55.0  5:08  

   10  1458 Alex Vanias            Leroy Pine River                      12 15:57.5  5:09  

   11  1259 Travis Gere            Caro                                  12 16:00.4  5:10  

   12  1322 Joe McAvoy             Hillsdale                             11 16:02.8  5:10  

   13  1292 Antonio Schafer        Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 16:02.9  5:10  

   14  1417 Dan Nix                Williamston                           12 16:06.2  5:12  

   15  1448 David Madrigal         Durand                                10 16:08.6  5:12  

   16  1453 Edwin Wainaina         Grandville Calvin Christian           11 16:09.8  5:13  

   17  1310 Blake Allison          Harrison                              10 16:11.2  5:13  

   18  1398 Tyler Noble            Shepherd                              11 16:14.7  5:14  

   19  1343 Michael O'Brien        Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 16:14.9  5:14  

   20  1422 Donny Freed            Addison                               12 16:15.7  5:15  

   21  1424 Paul Lewis             Albion                                10 16:16.0  5:15  

   22  1266 Garrett Lacy           Carson City-Crystal                   12 16:16.0  5:15  

   23  1477 Mike Restifo           Saginaw Nouvel                        11 16:18.6  5:16  

   24  1348 Mike Holovka           Kent City                             12 16:18.9  5:16  

   25  1476 Nick Burrows           Reed City                             12 16:19.3  5:16  

   26  1276 Lukas Varney           Cass City                             11 16:19.6  5:16  

   27  1401 Jeff Bassett           Whitehall                             12 16:19.6  5:16  

   28  1408 Zach Carpenter         Whitmore Lake                         10 16:20.6  5:16  

   29  1293 Ryan Scott             Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:24.0  5:17  

   30  1436 Brendan Pfeifer        Capac                                 12 16:24.6  5:17  

   31  1415 Travis Barczak         Williamston                           12 16:26.2  5:18  

   32  1381 Jeramey Bierlein       Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:26.6  5:18  

   33  1440 Andrew Guzdial         Chesaning                             12 16:27.1  5:18  

   34  1367 Josh Brent             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 16:29.5  5:19  

   35  1451 Anthony Miller         Freeland                              11 16:31.1  5:20  

   36  1284 Jim Janisse            Elk Rapids                            11 16:31.2  5:20  

   37  1450 Adam Vansickle         Frankenmuth                           12 16:32.6  5:20  

   38  1295 Colin Valliere         Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:32.9  5:20  

   39  1425 Devin Vandermolen      Allendale                             12 16:33.6  5:20  

   40  1333 Pat Knickerbocker      Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:34.9  5:21  

   41  1433 Justin Bateson         Blissfield                            10 16:35.9  5:21  

   42  1387 Jake Barnes            Schoolcraft                           11 16:36.6  5:21  

   43  1349 Brand Koster           Kent City                             12 16:37.9  5:22  

   44  1286 Thomas Lucas           Elk Rapids                            12 16:38.1  5:22  

   45  1420 John Risch             Williamston                           11 16:38.7  5:22  

   46  1338 Andrew Breyer          Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 16:39.9  5:22  

   47  1441 Brendan Cleary         Clawson                               12 16:40.1  5:22  

   48  1316 Wesley Wright          Harrison                              12 16:40.5  5:23  

   49  1246 Matthew Melvin         Bangor                                11 16:40.5  5:23  

   50  1318 Mike Borton            Hillsdale                             9  16:42.0  5:23  
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

   51  2001 Mick Adkins            Hanover-Horton                        12 16:42.8  5:23  

   52  1248 Jacob Skinner          Bangor                                12 16:42.9  5:23  

   53  1253 William Paterson       Benzie Central                        11 16:44.0  5:24  

   54  1384 Emanuel Ortega         Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:44.0  5:24  

   55  1383 James Krzyzaniak       Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:44.1  5:24  

   56  1361 Andreas Koerner        Macomb Lutheran North                 11 16:45.6  5:24  

   57  1291 Ian Quam               Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:46.2  5:24  

   58  1244 Andrew Fuentes         Bangor                                12 16:46.4  5:24  

   59  1323 Sebastian Reisch       Hillsdale                             10 16:46.8  5:25  

   60  1439 Trevor Denton          Chesaning                             9  16:46.9  5:25  

   61  1327 A.J. Huss              Ithaca                                10 16:47.4  5:25  

   62  1249 Eric Thompson          Bangor                                10 16:47.5  5:25  

   63  1421 Robin McGrathlle       Williamston                           12 16:48.2  5:25  

   64  1273 Dewey Mabe             Cass City                             11 16:48.4  5:25  

   65  1442 Andrey Kloka           Clawson                               11 16:50.3  5:26  

   66  1296 Matt Woronko           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:50.7  5:26  

   67  1312 Mike Ledford           Harrison                              11 16:51.6  5:26  

   68  1475 Isaac Veysey-White     Quincy                                11 16:52.2  5:26  

   69  1251 Morgan Gomez           Benzie Central                        12 16:52.3  5:26  

   70  1407 Nick Marcinkowski      Whitehall                             11 16:52.5  5:26  

   71  1474 Tony Rasch             Perry                                 11 16:53.1  5:27  

   72  1423 Kenny Harris           Albion                                9  16:53.9  5:27  

   73  1250 David Watson           Bangor                                10 16:54.0  5:27  

   74  1399 Caleb Rhynard          Shepherd                              9  16:54.1  5:27  

   75  1482 Sid Buckley            Vandercook Lake                       12 16:54.4  5:27  

   76  1438 Nick Wimmer            Charleviox                            12 16:54.7  5:27  

   77  1479 Ryan Pickvet           Standish-Sterling                     11 16:54.7  5:27  

   78  1449 Josh Slabinski         East Jackson                          12 16:55.7  5:27  

   79  1432 Kyle Banish            Berrien Springs                       12 16:56.4  5:28  

   80  1452 Jon Wetters            Garber                                12 16:56.8  5:28  

   81  1287 Jake Mills             Elk Rapids                            12 16:56.8  5:28  

   82  1289 Ryan Sundberg          Elk Rapids                            11 16:57.4  5:28  

   83  1371 Philip Theisen         Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 16:58.1  5:28  

   84  1463 Carl Wharam            Manchester                            12 16:58.4  5:28  

   85  1467 Mark Taylor            Michigan Center                       12 16:58.6  5:28  

   86  1437 Alex Buday             Charleviox                            11 17:00.0  5:29  

   87  1466 Zach Garlick           Mayville                              12 17:00.1  5:29  

   88  1332 Ryan Donahue           Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:00.4  5:29  

   89  1397 Josh Kyser             Shepherd                              11 17:00.7  5:29  

   90  1412 Matt Regal             Whitmore Lake                         11 17:01.3  5:29  

   91  1294 Joe Sullivan           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:01.8  5:29  

   92  1257 Tom Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        10 17:03.2  5:30  

   93  1429 Garin Krahn            Beaverton                             12 17:03.8  5:30  

   94  1478 Michael Kilbreath      Sanford-Meridian                      11 17:05.3  5:31  

   95  1472 Stuart Crowell         Parchment                             9  17:06.2  5:31  

   96  1352 Kevin Bergeron         Lansing Catholic                      11 17:06.4  5:31  

   97  1306 Taylor Heath           Hanover-Horton                        10 17:06.5  5:31  

   98  1473 Justin Krauss          Perry                                 9  17:07.2  5:31  

   99  1321 Lyle Kafer             Hillsdale                             10 17:07.7  5:31  

  100  1443 Morgan Hennessey       Delton Kellogg                        12 17:08.3  5:32  
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

  101  1238 Mike Falvey            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 17:08.6  5:32  

  102  1444 Eddie Baldwin          Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy          12 17:10.9  5:32  

  103  1265 Raymond Enbody         Carson City-Crystal                   10 17:12.0  5:33  

  104  1468 Alex Laserra           Napoleon                              11 17:12.2  5:33  

  105  1271 Tyler Burke            Cass City                             11 17:12.9  5:33  

  106  1262 Tommy Matuszak         Caro                                  10 17:13.3  5:33  

  107  1245 William Hodge          Bangor                                11 17:13.9  5:33  

  108  1357 Zach Harvey            Lansing Catholic                      11 17:15.8  5:34  

  109  1254 Michael Purkiss        Benzie Central                        12 17:16.4  5:34  

  110  1464 Jake Hernandez         Mason County Central                  10 17:16.5  5:34  

  111  1459 Gareth Gose            Leslie                                11 17:16.7  5:34  

  112  1256 Joe Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        12 17:16.8  5:34  

  113  1237 Joe Bauters            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 17:17.3  5:34  

  114  1342 Brendan Molony         Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 17:18.1  5:35  

  115  1308 Peter Konieczki        Hanover-Horton                        12 17:18.7  5:35  

  116  1400 David Silversmith      Shepherd                              11 17:19.3  5:35  

  117  1461 Colin Naimy            Madison Heights Bishop Foley          12 17:19.4  5:35  

  118  1419 Spencer Pioszak        Williamston                           10 17:20.0  5:35  

  119  1394 Jared Gilbert          Shepherd                              11 17:20.2  5:35  

  120  1356 Anthony Flores         Lansing Catholic                      12 17:20.3  5:35  

  121  1375 Danny Milantoni        Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 17:20.7  5:36  

  122  1261 Blake Laethem          Caro                                  12 17:21.0  5:36  

  123  1252 Scott McKeel           Benzie Central                        12 17:21.7  5:36  

  124  1309 Cyle Rogotzke          Hanover-Horton                        11 17:22.1  5:36  

  125  1447 Chris Farr             Dundee                                12 17:22.2  5:36  

  126  1434 Dalton Kane            Bronson                               10 17:22.9  5:36  

  127  1337 Alex Wasick            Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 17:24.2  5:37  

  128  1255 David Rhodes           Benzie Central                        10 17:24.7  5:37  

  129  1403 Andrew Ketchum         Whitehall                             11 17:25.2  5:37  

  130  1480 Thomas Lovachis        Stockbridge                           10 17:25.4  5:37  

  131  1331 Robbie Parrott         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 17:25.8  5:37  

  132  1258 Zach Corradi           Caro                                  12 17:26.1  5:37  

  133  1366 Mike Berns             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     11 17:26.8  5:37  

  134  1469 Tyler Weedon           Niles Brandywine                      11 17:28.2  5:38  

  135  1350 Darryl Sluka           Kent City                             11 17:29.2  5:38  

  136  1340 Brandon Krinock        Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 17:29.5  5:38  

  137  1409 Colton Judge           Whitmore Lake                         10 17:30.1  5:39  

  138  1386 Bj Suitor              Saginaw Swan Valley                   10 17:31.3  5:39  

  139  1269 Mitchell McCarty       Carson City-Crystal                   11 17:31.8  5:39  

  140  1240 Andrew Libs            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 17:31.9  5:39  

  141  1414 Drew Ward              Whitmore Lake                         9  17:32.5  5:39  

  142  1320 Jacob Isabell          Hillsdale                             12 17:33.6  5:40  

  143  1395 Lynn Jones             Shepherd                              11 17:34.9  5:40  

  144  1431 Ethan Jonker           Belding                               12 17:35.1  5:40  

  145  1302 Michael Sitek          Grosse Ile                            11 17:35.3  5:40  

  146  1426 Gary Ezzo              Armada                                10 17:35.9  5:40  

  147  1344 Peter Robinson         Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 17:36.6  5:41  

  148  1430 Greg Roberts           Beaverton                             11 17:37.0  5:41  

  149  1378 Brian Tarabula         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 17:37.3  5:41  

  150  1330 Blake Showers          Ithaca                                11 17:38.4  5:41  
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  151  1304 Jonathan Clore         Hanover-Horton                        9  17:38.7  5:41  

  152  1481 Joey Rizzolo           Stockbridge                           11 17:40.6  5:42  

  153  1427 Nicholas Pawlowski     Bad Axe                               10 17:40.9  5:42  

  154  1345 Isaac Austin           Kent City                             9  17:42.4  5:43  

  155  1347 Jake Holovka           Kent City                             9  17:42.9  5:43  

  156  1410 Patrik Mainez          Whitmore Lake                         10 17:44.4  5:43  

  157  1390 Joel Sanders           Schoolcraft                           12 17:44.8  5:43  

  158  1370 Alex Johnson           Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     11 17:44.9  5:43  

  159  1355 Ben Flint              Lansing Catholic                      10 17:44.9  5:43  

  160  1435 Chris Paluch           Capac                                 10 17:45.5  5:44  

  161  1336 Spencer Pageau         Jackson Lumen Christi                 9  17:46.5  5:44  

  162  1368 Patrick Burkardt       Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 17:48.8  5:45  

  163  1385 Dan Robinson           Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 17:49.3  5:45  

  164  1353 Michael Castellani     Lansing Catholic                      11 17:51.9  5:46  

  165  1335 Joel Medina            Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:52.1  5:46  

  166  1388 Jeremiah Barnes        Schoolcraft                           9  17:52.4  5:46  

  167  1247 Israel Munoz           Bangor                                11 17:52.5  5:46  

  168  1339 Brendan Hunter         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:52.7  5:46  

  169  1328 Craig Kommel           Ithaca                                10 17:53.3  5:46  

  170  1428 Joshua Baker           Battle Creek Pennfield                11 17:53.8  5:46  

  171  1413 Anthony Runkle         Whitmore Lake                         12 17:54.1  5:46  

  172  1373 Nick Albertson         Riverview Gabriel Richard             10 17:55.4  5:47  

  173  1382 Jared Germaine         Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 17:55.8  5:47  

  174  1457 A.J. Vigen             Kalamazoo Christian                   10 17:57.0  5:47  

  175  1313 Chris Pease            Harrison                              12 17:57.5  5:47  

  176  1379 Mark Tarabula          Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 17:58.1  5:48  

  177  1307 Matthew Konieczki      Hanover-Horton                        9  17:58.5  5:48  

  178  1305 Luke Clore             Hanover-Horton                        12 17:59.3  5:48  

  179  1239 Mark Grum              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 17:59.6  5:48  

  180  1445 Sergio Vargas          Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy          9  17:59.9  5:48  

  181  1362 Nathan Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:02.0  5:49  

  182  1359 Aaron Brandt           Macomb Lutheran North                 12 18:02.6  5:49  

  183  1364 Caleb Tweten           Macomb Lutheran North                 10 18:03.9  5:49  

  184  1465 Hayden Garlick         Mayville                              9  18:04.0  5:49  

  185  1402 Jon Demumbrum          Whitehall                             11 18:04.9  5:50  

  186  1411 Nolan Quinn            Whitmore Lake                         12 18:14.1  5:53  

  187  1456 Kevin Ahrens           Imlay City                            11 18:14.8  5:53  

  188  1358 Nick Lemmer            Lansing Catholic                      11 18:15.4  5:53  

  189  1405 Erich Klinger          Whitehall                             11 18:16.0  5:53  

  190  1389 Charlton Craig         Schoolcraft                           9  18:16.1  5:53  

  191  1363 John Stathakis         Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:17.4  5:54  

  192  1288 Dylan Sundberg         Elk Rapids                            9  18:19.7  5:55  

  193  1346 Jacob Devoogd          Kent City                             11 18:20.5  5:55  

  194  1391 Collin Welch           Schoolcraft                           10 18:21.7  5:55  

  195  1315 Zach See               Harrison                              11 18:23.4  5:56  

  196  1285 Pat Janisse            Elk Rapids                            10 18:24.2  5:56  

  197  1406 Greg Madendorp         Whitehall                             9  18:24.3  5:56  

  198  1263 Steve Starling         Caro                                  12 18:26.4  5:57  

  199  1460 Paul Farley            Madison Heights Bishop Foley          12 18:27.7  5:57  

  200  1242 Kevin Swastek          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 18:28.0  5:57  
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  201  1354 Peter Decker           Lansing Catholic                      11 18:29.7  5:58  

  202  1267 Will Lacy              Carson City-Crystal                   10 18:31.4  5:58  

  203  1377 Chris Serement         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 18:35.4  6:00  

  204  1270 Jeremiah Morofsky      Carson City-Crystal                   12 18:37.4  6:00  

  205  1260 Cody Harper            Caro                                  11 18:38.4  6:01  

  206  1341 Mack Ladd              Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 18:40.0  6:01  

  207  1396 George King            Shepherd                              12 18:40.6  6:01  

  208  1446 Michael Ryan           Detroit Country Day                   9  18:40.8  6:01  

  209  1324 Matt Bunting           Ithaca                                10 18:42.5  6:02  

  210  1317 Elijah Batchelor       Hillsdale                             9  18:45.8  6:03  

  211  1404 Joe Klimowicz          Whitehall                             12 18:47.8  6:04  

  212  1272 Kirill Dyachkov        Cass City                             12 18:50.8  6:05  

  213  1297 Costa Ciungan          Grosse Ile                            10 18:54.9  6:06  

  214  1268 Jacob Leys             Carson City-Crystal                   11 18:59.7  6:07  

  215  1275 Alex Varney            Cass City                             9  19:04.1  6:09  

  216  1299 Carl Kirsch            Grosse Ile                            11 19:05.8  6:09  

  217  1372 Nathaniel Theobald     Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     9  19:06.9  6:10  

  218  1243 Joey Weishaar          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             9  19:07.9  6:10  

  219  1325 Jordan Capen           Ithaca                                10 19:14.3  6:12  

  220  1314 Bobby Schmidt          Harrison                              10 19:18.0  6:13  

  221  1298 Kyle Concessi          Grosse Ile                            11 19:19.3  6:14  

  222  1241 Daniel Lyons           Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 19:20.4  6:14  

  223  1283 Lucas Clark            Elk Rapids                            12 19:22.5  6:15  

  224  1374 William Bodrie         Riverview Gabriel Richard             9  19:24.4  6:15  

  225  1326 Craig Foreman          Ithaca                                10 19:26.0  6:16  

  226  1311 Ryan Colville          Harrison                              11 19:27.2  6:16  

  227  1393 Mike Wise              Schoolcraft                           9  19:31.7  6:18  

  228  1300 Joshua Miller          Grosse Ile                            11 19:35.6  6:19  

  229  1369 Dan Harras             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     9  19:37.7  6:20  

  230  1301 Conner Singelyn        Grosse Ile                            11 19:39.2  6:20  

  231  1360 Robbie Devroy          Macomb Lutheran North                 11 19:45.2  6:22  

  232  1329 Seth Miles             Ithaca                                9  19:46.1  6:22  

  233  1380 Jason Bean             Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 19:46.6  6:23  

  234  1264 Thomas Vacanti         Caro                                  10 19:50.5  6:24  

  235  1392 Chris Wise             Schoolcraft                           11 19:52.0  6:24  

  236  1365 Ryan Walter            Macomb Lutheran North                 9  19:53.6  6:25  

  237  1376 Jacob Morden           Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 20:01.7  6:27  

  238  1303 Brett Swick            Grosse Ile                            9  20:46.8  6:42  

  239  1274 Mike Potrykus          Cass City                             9  21:06.8  6:48  
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

1 Maverick Darling I 12 4:35 4:54 4:54 14:52.8 Ovid-Elsie

2 Mike Gravelyn T 12 4:54 5:09 5:05 15:32.1 Grand Rapids West Catholic

3 Matt Lutzke T 12 4:54 5:08 5:07 15:37.7 Williamston

4 Isaiah Vandoorne I 12 4:55 5:11 5:16 15:47.7 Grant

5 Josh McAlary T 12 4:56 4:59 5:23 15:49.7 Jackson Lumen Christi

6 James Hughes I 12 4:55 5:18 5:16 15:54.3 Manchester

7 Alex Wilson T 10 4:57 5:12 5:15 15:54.4 Kent City

8 Nick Ekel I 12 5:02 5:14 5:12 15:54.7 Ovid-Elsie

9 John Person T 12 5:06 5:13 5:09 15:55.0 Williamston

10 Alex Vanias I 12 4:50 5:17 5:21 15:57.5 Leroy Pine River

11 Travis Gere T 12 4:57 5:17 5:15 16:00.4 Caro

12 Joe McAvoy T 11 4:56 5:19 5:18 16:02.8 Hillsdale

13 Antonio Schafer T 11 4:55 5:15 5:20 16:02.9 Grand Rapids West Catholic

14 Dan Nix T 12 4:57 5:17 5:22 16:06.2 Williamston

15 David Madrigal I 10 4:55 5:21 5:22 16:08.6 Durand

16 Edwin Wainaina I 11 4:57 5:17 5:20 16:09.8 Grandville Calvin Christian

17 Blake Allison T 10 5:11 5:15 5:13 16:11.2 Harrison

18 Tyler Noble T 11 4:54 5:21 5:27 16:14.7 Shepherd

19 Michael O'Brien T 12 5:02 5:22 5:19 16:14.9 Kalamazoo Hackett

20 Donny Freed I 12 4:55 5:27 5:25 16:15.7 Addison

21 Garrett Lacy T 12 4:55 5:23 5:27 16:16.0 Carson City-Crystal

22 Paul Lewis I 10 4:59 5:24 5:23 16:16.0 Albion

23 Mike Restifo I 11 4:57 5:27 5:25 16:18.6 Saginaw Nouvel

24 Mike Holovka T 12 5:05 5:28 5:20 16:18.9 Kent City

25 Nick Burrows I 12 5:00 5:28 5:24 16:19.3 Reed City

26 Lukas Varney T 11 5:03 5:30 5:18 16:19.6 Cass City

27 Jeff Bassett T 12 5:04 5:24 5:23 16:19.6 Whitehall

28 Zach Carpenter T 10 5:10 5:22 5:20 16:20.6 Whitmore Lake

29 Ryan Scott T 12 5:07 5:28 5:21 16:24.0 Grand Rapids West Catholic

30 Brendan Pfeifer I 12 5:05 5:30 5:20 16:24.6 Capac

31 Travis Barczak T 12 5:06 5:17 5:31 16:26.2 Williamston

32 Jeramey Bierlein T 12 5:10 5:29 5:19 16:26.6 Saginaw Swan Valley

33 Andrew Guzdial I 12 5:09 5:27 5:23 16:27.1 Chesaning

34 Josh Brent T 12 5:03 5:29 5:30 16:29.5 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

35 Anthony Miller I 11 5:00 5:29 5:27 16:31.1 Freeland

36 Jim Janisse T 11 5:10 5:29 5:23 16:31.2 Elk Rapids

37 Adam Vansickle I 12 5:06 5:26 5:30 16:32.6 Frankenmuth

38 Colin Valliere T 12 5:16 5:27 5:22 16:32.9 Grand Rapids West Catholic

39 Devin Vandermolen I 12 5:09 5:33 5:23 16:33.6 Allendale

40 Pat Knickerbocker T 12 5:21 5:24 5:20 16:34.9 Jackson Lumen Christi

41 Justin Bateson I 10 5:02 5:28 5:29 16:35.9 Blissfield

42 Jake Barnes T 11 5:22 5:17 5:22 16:36.6 Schoolcraft

43 Brand Koster T 12 5:09 5:34 5:28 16:37.9 Kent City

44 Thomas Lucas T 12 5:08 5:27 5:32 16:38.1 Elk Rapids

45 John Risch T 11 5:16 5:26 5:29 16:38.7 Williamston

46 Andrew Breyer T 12 4:55 5:19 5:48 16:39.9 Kalamazoo Hackett

47 Brendan Cleary I 12 5:09 5:33 5:28 16:40.1 Clawson

DIVISION 3 - BOYS
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48 Matthew Melvin T 11 5:10 5:29 5:30 16:40.5 Bangor

49 Wesley Wright T 12 5:11 5:33 5:28 16:40.5 Harrison

50 Mike Borton T 9 5:16 5:33 5:24 16:42.0 Hillsdale

51 Mick Adkins T 12 5:06 5:31 5:38 16:42.8 Hanover-Horton

52 Jacob Skinner T 12 5:08 5:29 5:34 16:42.9 Bangor

53 William Paterson T 11 5:05 5:36 5:31 16:44.0 Benzie Central

54 Emanuel Ortega T 12 5:09 5:30 5:37 16:44.0 Saginaw Swan Valley

55 James Krzyzaniak T 12 5:13 5:36 5:28 16:44.1 Saginaw Swan Valley

56 Andreas Koerner T 11 5:12 5:39 5:28 16:45.6 Macomb Lutheran North

57 Ian Quam T 12 5:19 5:32 5:28 16:46.2 Grand Rapids West Catholic

58 Andrew Fuentes T 12 5:06 5:31 5:37 16:46.4 Bangor

59 Sebastian Reisch T 10 5:18 5:31 5:29 16:46.8 Hillsdale

60 Trevor Denton I 9 5:13 5:33 5:32 16:46.9 Chesaning

61 A.J. Huss T 10 5:22 5:25 5:29 16:47.4 Ithaca

62 Eric Thompson T 10 5:06 5:32 5:35 16:47.5 Bangor

63 Robin McGrathlle T 12 5:18 5:36 5:24 16:48.2 Williamston

64 Dewey Mabe T 11 5:07 5:39 5:33 16:48.4 Cass City

65 Andrey Kloka I 11 5:15 5:36 5:29 16:50.3 Clawson

66 Matt Woronko T 12 5:23 5:28 5:28 16:50.7 Grand Rapids West Catholic

67 Mike Ledford T 11 5:12 5:32 5:35 16:51.6 Harrison

68 Isaac Veysey-White I 11 5:09 5:35 5:36 16:52.2 Quincy

69 Morgan Gomez T 12 5:09 5:36 5:43 16:52.3 Benzie Central

70 Nick Marcinkowski T 11 5:06 5:38 5:40 16:52.5 Whitehall

71 Tony Rasch I 11 5:19 5:33 5:31 16:53.1 Perry

72 Kenny Harris I 9 5:09 5:40 5:33 16:53.9 Albion

73 David Watson T 10 5:08 5:40 5:34 16:54.0 Bangor

74 Caleb Rhynard T 9 5:15 5:35 5:33 16:54.1 Shepherd

75 Sid Buckley I 12 5:12 5:39 5:35 16:54.4 Vandercook Lake

76 Nick Wimmer I 12 5:19 5:33 5:34 16:54.7 Charleviox

77 Ryan Pickvet I 11 5:11 5:37 5:36 16:54.7 Standish-Sterling

78 Josh Slabinski I 12 5:08 5:35 5:39 16:55.7 East Jackson

79 Kyle Banish I 12 5:06 5:35 5:52 16:56.4 Berrien Springs

80 Jake Mills T 12 5:12 5:40 5:37 16:56.8 Elk Rapids

81 Jon Wetters I 12 5:12 5:41 5:38 16:56.8 Garber

82 Ryan Sundberg T 11 5:12 5:37 5:40 16:57.4 Elk Rapids

83 Philip Theisen T 12 5:09 5:41 5:41 16:58.1 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

84 Carl Wharam I 12 5:20 5:40 5:30 16:58.4 Manchester

85 Mark Taylor I 12 5:10 5:43 5:36 16:58.6 Michigan Center

86 Alex Buday I 11 5:18 5:29 5:43 17:00.0 Charleviox

87 Zach Garlick I 12 5:07 5:42 5:42 17:00.1 Mayville

88 Ryan Donahue T 11 5:27 5:35 5:30 17:00.4 Jackson Lumen Christi

89 Josh Kyser T 11 5:05 5:36 5:46 17:00.7 Shepherd

90 Matt Regal T 11 5:25 5:41 5:24 17:01.3 Whitmore Lake

91 Joe Sullivan T 12 5:21 5:35 5:37 17:01.8 Grand Rapids West Catholic

92 Tom Smeltzer T 10 5:22 5:41 5:30 17:03.2 Benzie Central

93 Garin Krahn I 12 5:08 5:38 5:45 17:03.8 Beaverton

94 Michael Kilbreath I 11 5:26 5:36 5:33 17:05.3 Sanford-Meridian
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95 Stuart Crowell I 9 5:20 5:39 5:36 17:06.2 Parchment

96 Kevin Bergeron T 11 5:12 5:41 5:47 17:06.4 Lansing Catholic

97 Taylor Heath T 10 5:23 5:38 5:35 17:06.5 Hanover-Horton

98 Justin Krauss I 9 5:13 5:30 5:52 17:07.2 Perry

99 Lyle Kafer T 10 5:20 5:40 5:36 17:07.7 Hillsdale

100 Morgan Hennessey I 12 5:14 5:42 5:40 17:08.3 Delton Kellogg

101 Mike Falvey T 10 5:23 5:38 5:36 17:08.6 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

102 Eddie Baldwin I 12 5:14 5:44 5:40 17:10.9 Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy

103 Raymond Enbody T 10 5:22 5:42 5:39 17:12.0 Carson City-Crystal

104 Alex Laserra I 11 5:15 5:42 5:40 17:12.2 Napoleon

105 Tyler Burke T 11 5:08 5:48 5:46 17:12.9 Cass City

106 Tommy Matuszak T 10 5:15 5:44 5:43 17:13.3 Caro

107 William Hodge T 11 5:14 5:44 5:43 17:13.9 Bangor

108 Zach Harvey T 11 5:22 5:40 5:42 17:15.8 Lansing Catholic

109 Michael Purkiss T 12 5:14 5:43 5:45 17:16.4 Benzie Central

110 Jake Hernandez I 10 5:25 5:40 5:41 17:16.5 Mason County Central

111 Gareth Gose I 11 5:20 5:51 5:39 17:16.7 Leslie

112 Joe Smeltzer T 12 5:22 5:53 5:30 17:16.8 Benzie Central

113 Joe Bauters T 11 5:15 5:45 5:45 17:17.3 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

114 Brendan Molony T 10 5:11 5:48 5:45 17:18.1 Kalamazoo Hackett

115 Peter Konieczki T 12 5:24 5:47 5:40 17:18.7 Hanover-Horton

116 David Silversmith T 11 5:22 5:49 5:41 17:19.3 Shepherd

117 Colin Naimy I 12 5:21 5:47 5:42 17:19.4 Madison Heights Bishop Foley

118 Spencer Pioszak T 10 5:15 5:45 5:47 17:20.0 Williamston

119 Jared Gilbert T 11 5:21 5:43 5:46 17:20.2 Shepherd

120 Anthony Flores T 12 5:31 5:46 5:36 17:20.3 Lansing Catholic

121 Danny Milantoni T 12 5:21 5:43 5:45 17:20.7 Riverview Gabriel Richard

122 Blake Laethem T 12 5:25 5:45 5:41 17:21.0 Caro

123 Scott McKeel T 12 5:13 5:58 5:42 17:21.7 Benzie Central

124 Cyle Rogotzke T 11 5:13 5:44 5:50 17:22.1 Hanover-Horton

125 Chris Farr I 12 5:17 5:45 5:46 17:22.2 Dundee

126 Dalton Kane I 10 5:23 5:45 5:42 17:22.9 Bronson

127 Alex Wasick T 10 5:21 5:46 5:46 17:24.2 Jackson Lumen Christi

128 David Rhodes T 10 5:19 5:49 5:45 17:24.7 Benzie Central

129 Andrew Ketchum T 11 5:23 5:47 5:44 17:25.2 Whitehall

130 Thomas Lovachis I 10 5:15 5:49 5:51 17:25.4 Stockbridge

131 Robbie Parrott T 10 5:30 5:47 5:38 17:25.8 Jackson Lumen Christi

132 Zach Corradi T 12 5:28 5:55 5:36 17:26.1 Caro

133 Mike Berns T 11 5:26 5:44 5:47 17:26.8 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

134 Tyler Weedon I 11 5:14 5:52 5:50 17:28.2 Niles Brandywine

135 Darryl Sluka T 11 5:24 5:46 5:44 17:29.2 Kent City

136 Brandon Krinock T 11 5:16 5:51 5:49 17:29.5 Kalamazoo Hackett

137 Colton Judge T 10 5:23 5:50 5:45 17:30.1 Whitmore Lake

138 Bj Suitor T 10 5:27 5:44 5:46 17:31.3 Saginaw Swan Valley

139 Mitchell McCarty T 11 5:22 5:47 5:49 17:31.8 Carson City-Crystal

140 Andrew Libs T 12 5:28 5:43 5:47 17:31.9 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

141 Drew Ward T 9 5:26 5:47 5:46 17:32.5 Whitmore Lake
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142 Jacob Isabell T 12 5:24 5:51 5:47 17:33.6 Hillsdale

143 Lynn Jones T 11 5:27 5:45 5:50 17:34.9 Shepherd

144 Ethan Jonker I 12 5:23 5:52 5:49 17:35.1 Belding

145 Michael Sitek T 11 5:25 5:47 5:49 17:35.3 Grosse Ile

146 Gary Ezzo I 10 5:36 5:48 5:40 17:35.9 Armada

147 Peter Robinson T 11 5:27 5:48 5:51 17:36.6 Kalamazoo Hackett

148 Greg Roberts I 11 5:23 5:49 5:49 17:37.0 Beaverton

149 Brian Tarabula T 11 5:23 5:53 5:49 17:37.3 Riverview Gabriel Richard

150 Blake Showers T 11 5:24 5:53 5:50 17:38.4 Ithaca

151 Jonathan Clore T 9 5:33 5:51 5:44 17:38.7 Hanover-Horton

152 Joey Rizzolo I 11 5:30 5:50 5:46 17:40.6 Stockbridge

153 Nicholas Pawlowski I 10 5:21 5:51 5:56 17:40.9 Bad Axe

154 Isaac Austin T 9 5:33 17:42.4 Kent City

155 Jake Holovka T 9 5:33 5:51 5:46 17:42.9 Kent City

156 Patrik Mainez T 10 5:24 5:49 5:55 17:44.4 Whitmore Lake

157 Joel Sanders T 12 5:43 5:52 5:38 17:44.8 Schoolcraft

158 Ben Flint T 10 5:29 5:52 5:50 17:44.9 Lansing Catholic

159 Alex Johnson T 11 5:24 5:57 5:57 17:44.9 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

160 Chris Paluch I 10 5:28 5:52 5:51 17:45.5 Capac

161 Spencer Pageau T 9 5:29 5:51 5:54 17:46.5 Jackson Lumen Christi

162 Patrick Burkardt T 12 5:25 5:52 6:05 17:48.8 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

163 Dan Robinson T 11 5:46 5:52 5:41 17:49.3 Saginaw Swan Valley

164 Michael Castellani T 11 5:30 6:00 5:51 17:51.9 Lansing Catholic

165 Joel Medina T 11 5:30 5:54 5:58 17:52.1 Jackson Lumen Christi

166 Jeremiah Barnes T 9 5:45 5:55 5:41 17:52.4 Schoolcraft

167 Israel Munoz T 11 5:31 5:54 5:53 17:52.5 Bangor

168 Brendan Hunter T 12 5:25 5:54 5:59 17:52.7 Kalamazoo Hackett

169 Craig Kommel T 10 5:28 5:58 5:56 17:53.3 Ithaca

170 Joshua Baker I 11 5:07 6:03 6:09 17:53.8 Battle Creek Pennfield

171 Anthony Runkle T 12 5:28 5:56 5:56 17:54.1 Whitmore Lake

172 Nick Albertson T 10 5:27 6:01 5:55 17:55.4 Riverview Gabriel Richard

173 Jared Germaine T 11 5:35 5:58 5:49 17:55.8 Saginaw Swan Valley

174 A.J. Vigen I 10 5:25 5:53 6:02 17:57.0 Kalamazoo Christian

175 Chris Pease T 12 5:37 5:56 5:53 17:57.5 Harrison

176 Mark Tarabula T 11 5:29 6:05 5:55 17:58.1 Riverview Gabriel Richard

177 Matthew Konieczki T 9 5:33 5:55 5:59 17:58.5 Hanover-Horton

178 Luke Clore T 12 5:30 5:54 6:01 17:59.3 Hanover-Horton

179 Mark Grum T 10 5:30 5:58 5:59 17:59.6 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

180 Sergio Vargas I 9 5:39 5:58 5:51 17:59.9 Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy

181 Nathan Schilling T 11 5:46 6:03 5:42 18:02.0 Macomb Lutheran North

182 Aaron Brandt T 12 5:29 6:04 6:01 18:02.6 Macomb Lutheran North

183 Caleb Tweten T 10 5:40 5:59 5:54 18:03.9 Macomb Lutheran North

184 Hayden Garlick I 9 5:39 6:03 5:53 18:04.0 Mayville

185 Jon Demumbrum T 11 5:30 6:03 5:58 18:04.9 Whitehall

186 Nolan Quinn T 12 5:38 6:06 5:59 18:14.1 Whitmore Lake

187 Kevin Ahrens I 11 5:29 6:01 6:08 18:14.8 Imlay City

188 Nick Lemmer T 11 5:39 6:06 5:59 18:15.4 Lansing Catholic
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - BOYS

189 Erich Klinger T 11 5:33 6:08 6:02 18:16.0 Whitehall

190 Charlton Craig T 9 5:50 6:03 5:53 18:16.1 Schoolcraft

191 John Stathakis T 11 5:41 6:01 6:02 18:17.4 Macomb Lutheran North

192 Dylan Sundberg T 9 5:35 6:08 6:04 18:19.7 Elk Rapids

193 Jacob Devoogd T 11 5:38 6:02 6:07 18:20.5 Kent City

194 Collin Welch T 10 5:47 6:08 6:02 18:21.7 Schoolcraft

195 Zach See T 11 5:38 6:10 6:06 18:23.4 Harrison

196 Pat Janisse T 10 5:38 6:08 6:01 18:24.2 Elk Rapids

197 Greg Madendorp T 9 5:33 6:11 6:06 18:24.3 Whitehall

198 Steve Starling T 12 5:46 6:16 5:55 18:26.4 Caro

199 Paul Farley I 12 5:36 6:12 6:03 18:27.7 Madison Heights Bishop Foley

200 Kevin Swastek T 11 5:50 5:57 6:06 18:28.0 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

201 Peter Decker T 11 5:34 6:11 6:12 18:29.7 Lansing Catholic

202 Will Lacy T 10 5:54 6:08 5:58 18:31.4 Carson City-Crystal

203 Chris Serement T 11 5:36 6:11 6:13 18:35.4 Riverview Gabriel Richard

204 Jeremiah Morofsky T 12 5:55 6:11 5:56 18:37.4 Carson City-Crystal

205 Cody Harper T 11 5:44 6:13 6:06 18:38.4 Caro

206 Mack Ladd T 11 5:42 6:12 6:14 18:40.0 Kalamazoo Hackett

207 George King T 12 5:36 6:14 6:21 18:40.6 Shepherd

208 Michael Ryan I 9 5:47 6:11 6:08 18:40.8 Detroit Country Day

209 Matt Bunting T 10 5:43 6:17 6:13 18:42.5 Ithaca

210 Elijah Batchelor T 9 5:48 6:17 6:10 18:45.8 Hillsdale

211 Joe Klimowicz T 12 5:33 6:25 6:16 18:47.8 Whitehall

212 Kirill Dyachkov T 12 5:48 6:14 6:13 18:50.8 Cass City

213 Costa Ciungan T 10 5:39 6:23 6:18 18:54.9 Grosse Ile

214 Jacob Leys T 11 5:55 6:20 6:13 18:59.7 Carson City-Crystal

215 Alex Varney T 9 5:49 6:24 6:25 19:04.1 Cass City

216 Carl Kirsch T 11 5:54 6:21 6:16 19:05.8 Grosse Ile

217 Nathaniel Theobald T 9 5:40 6:26 6:31 19:06.9 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

218 Joey Weishaar T 9 5:55 6:21 6:15 19:07.9 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

219 Jordan Capen T 10 5:53 6:23 6:23 19:14.3 Ithaca

220 Bobby Schmidt T 10 5:44 6:30 6:30 19:18.0 Harrison

221 Kyle Concessi T 11 5:58 6:24 6:23 19:19.3 Grosse Ile

222 Daniel Lyons T 12 5:28 6:08 7:10 19:20.4 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

223 Lucas Clark T 12 5:56 6:30 6:26 19:22.5 Elk Rapids

224 William Bodrie T 9 6:01 6:30 6:20 19:24.4 Riverview Gabriel Richard

225 Craig Foreman T 10 5:57 6:34 6:22 19:26.0 Ithaca

226 Ryan Colville T 11 5:56 6:31 6:30 19:27.2 Harrison

227 Mike Wise T 9 6:02 6:40 6:15 19:31.7 Schoolcraft

228 Joshua Miller T 11 5:58 6:36 6:25 19:35.6 Grosse Ile

229 Dan Harras T 9 5:59 6:27 6:37 19:37.7 Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central

230 Conner Singelyn T 11 6:02 6:35 6:30 19:39.2 Grosse Ile

231 Robbie Devroy T 11 6:03 6:35 6:31 19:45.2 Macomb Lutheran North

232 Seth Miles T 9 6:03 6:36 6:31 19:46.1 Ithaca

233 Jason Bean T 12 5:55 6:42 6:31 19:46.6 Saginaw Swan Valley

234 Thomas Vacanti T 10 6:02 6:43 6:33 19:50.5 Caro

235 Chris Wise T 11 6:12 6:36 6:27 19:52.0 Schoolcraft
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - BOYS

236 Ryan Walter T 9 6:03 6:28 6:43 19:53.6 Macomb Lutheran North

237 Jacob Morden T 12 6:10 6:39 6:37 20:01.7 Riverview Gabriel Richard

238 Brett Swick T 9 6:11 7:00 6:58 20:46.8 Grosse Ile

239 Mike Potrykus T 9 6:19 7:10 7:02 21:06.8 Cass City
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

 

                          GRADE RESULTS - D3 BOYS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Mike Borton            Hillsdale                             9  16:42.0  

    2 Trevor Denton          Chesaning                             9  16:46.9  

    3 Kenny Harris           Albion                                9  16:53.9  

    4 Caleb Rhynard          Shepherd                              9  16:54.1  

    5 Stuart Crowell         Parchment                             9  17:06.2  

    6 Justin Krauss          Perry                                 9  17:07.2  

    7 Drew Ward              Whitmore Lake                         9  17:32.5  

    8 Jonathan Clore         Hanover-Horton                        9  17:38.7  

    9 Isaac Austin           Kent City                             9  17:42.4  

   10 Jake Holovka           Kent City                             9  17:42.9  

   11 Spencer Pageau         Jackson Lumen Christi                 9  17:46.5  

   12 Jeremiah Barnes        Schoolcraft                           9  17:52.4  

   13 Matthew Konieczki      Hanover-Horton                        9  17:58.5  

   14 Sergio Vargas          Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy          9  17:59.9  

   15 Hayden Garlick         Mayville                              9  18:04.0  

   16 Charlton Craig         Schoolcraft                           9  18:16.1  

   17 Dylan Sundberg         Elk Rapids                            9  18:19.7  

   18 Greg Madendorp         Whitehall                             9  18:24.3  

   19 Michael Ryan           Detroit Country Day                   9  18:40.8  

   20 Elijah Batchelor       Hillsdale                             9  18:45.8  

   21 Alex Varney            Cass City                             9  19:04.1  

   22 Nathaniel Theobald     Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     9  19:06.9  

   23 Joey Weishaar          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             9  19:07.9  

   24 William Bodrie         Riverview Gabriel Richard             9  19:24.4  

   25 Mike Wise              Schoolcraft                           9  19:31.7  

   26 Dan Harras             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     9  19:37.7  

   27 Seth Miles             Ithaca                                9  19:46.1  

   28 Ryan Walter            Macomb Lutheran North                 9  19:53.6  

   29 Brett Swick            Grosse Ile                            9  20:46.8  

   30 Mike Potrykus          Cass City                             9  21:06.8  

 

Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Alex Wilson            Kent City                             10 15:54.4  

    2 David Madrigal         Durand                                10 16:08.6  

    3 Blake Allison          Harrison                              10 16:11.2  

    4 Paul Lewis             Albion                                10 16:16.0  

    5 Zach Carpenter         Whitmore Lake                         10 16:20.6  

    6 Justin Bateson         Blissfield                            10 16:35.9  

    7 Sebastian Reisch       Hillsdale                             10 16:46.8  

    8 A.J. Huss              Ithaca                                10 16:47.4  

    9 Eric Thompson          Bangor                                10 16:47.5  

   10 David Watson           Bangor                                10 16:54.0  

   11 Tom Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        10 17:03.2  
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   12 Taylor Heath           Hanover-Horton                        10 17:06.5  

   13 Lyle Kafer             Hillsdale                             10 17:07.7  

   14 Mike Falvey            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 17:08.6  

   15 Raymond Enbody         Carson City-Crystal                   10 17:12.0  

   16 Tommy Matuszak         Caro                                  10 17:13.3  

   17 Jake Hernandez         Mason County Central                  10 17:16.5  

   18 Brendan Molony         Kalamazoo Hackett                     10 17:18.1  

   19 Spencer Pioszak        Williamston                           10 17:20.0  

   20 Dalton Kane            Bronson                               10 17:22.9  

   21 Alex Wasick            Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 17:24.2  

   22 David Rhodes           Benzie Central                        10 17:24.7  

   23 Thomas Lovachis        Stockbridge                           10 17:25.4  

   24 Robbie Parrott         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 17:25.8  

   25 Colton Judge           Whitmore Lake                         10 17:30.1  

   26 Bj Suitor              Saginaw Swan Valley                   10 17:31.3  

   27 Gary Ezzo              Armada                                10 17:35.9  

   28 Nicholas Pawlowski     Bad Axe                               10 17:40.9  

   29 Patrik Mainez          Whitmore Lake                         10 17:44.4  

   30 Ben Flint              Lansing Catholic                      10 17:44.9  

   31 Chris Paluch           Capac                                 10 17:45.5  

   32 Craig Kommel           Ithaca                                10 17:53.3  

   33 Nick Albertson         Riverview Gabriel Richard             10 17:55.4  

   34 A.J. Vigen             Kalamazoo Christian                   10 17:57.0  

   35 Mark Grum              Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             10 17:59.6  

   36 Caleb Tweten           Macomb Lutheran North                 10 18:03.9  

   37 Collin Welch           Schoolcraft                           10 18:21.7  

   38 Pat Janisse            Elk Rapids                            10 18:24.2  

   39 Will Lacy              Carson City-Crystal                   10 18:31.4  

   40 Matt Bunting           Ithaca                                10 18:42.5  

   41 Costa Ciungan          Grosse Ile                            10 18:54.9  

   42 Jordan Capen           Ithaca                                10 19:14.3  

   43 Bobby Schmidt          Harrison                              10 19:18.0  

   44 Craig Foreman          Ithaca                                10 19:26.0  

   45 Thomas Vacanti         Caro                                  10 19:50.5  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Joe McAvoy             Hillsdale                             11 16:02.8  

    2 Antonio Schafer        Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 16:02.9  

    3 Edwin Wainaina         Grandville Calvin Christian           11 16:09.8  

    4 Tyler Noble            Shepherd                              11 16:14.7  

    5 Mike Restifo           Saginaw Nouvel                        11 16:18.6  

    6 Lukas Varney           Cass City                             11 16:19.6  

    7 Anthony Miller         Freeland                              11 16:31.1  

    8 Jim Janisse            Elk Rapids                            11 16:31.2  

    9 Jake Barnes            Schoolcraft                           11 16:36.6  

   10 John Risch             Williamston                           11 16:38.7  

   11 Matthew Melvin         Bangor                                11 16:40.5  

   12 William Paterson       Benzie Central                        11 16:44.0  

   13 Andreas Koerner        Macomb Lutheran North                 11 16:45.6  

   14 Dewey Mabe             Cass City                             11 16:48.4  

   15 Andrey Kloka           Clawson                               11 16:50.3  

   16 Mike Ledford           Harrison                              11 16:51.6  

   17 Isaac Veysey-White     Quincy                                11 16:52.2  

   18 Nick Marcinkowski      Whitehall                             11 16:52.5  

   19 Tony Rasch             Perry                                 11 16:53.1  
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   20 Ryan Pickvet           Standish-Sterling                     11 16:54.7  

   21 Ryan Sundberg          Elk Rapids                            11 16:57.4  

   22 Alex Buday             Charleviox                            11 17:00.0  

   23 Ryan Donahue           Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:00.4  

   24 Josh Kyser             Shepherd                              11 17:00.7  

   25 Matt Regal             Whitmore Lake                         11 17:01.3  

   26 Michael Kilbreath      Sanford-Meridian                      11 17:05.3  

   27 Kevin Bergeron         Lansing Catholic                      11 17:06.4  

   28 Alex Laserra           Napoleon                              11 17:12.2  

   29 Tyler Burke            Cass City                             11 17:12.9  

   30 William Hodge          Bangor                                11 17:13.9  

   31 Zach Harvey            Lansing Catholic                      11 17:15.8  

   32 Gareth Gose            Leslie                                11 17:16.7  

   33 Joe Bauters            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 17:17.3  

   34 David Silversmith      Shepherd                              11 17:19.3  

   35 Jared Gilbert          Shepherd                              11 17:20.2  

   36 Cyle Rogotzke          Hanover-Horton                        11 17:22.1  

   37 Andrew Ketchum         Whitehall                             11 17:25.2  

   38 Mike Berns             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     11 17:26.8  

   39 Tyler Weedon           Niles Brandywine                      11 17:28.2  

   40 Darryl Sluka           Kent City                             11 17:29.2  

   41 Brandon Krinock        Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 17:29.5  

   42 Mitchell McCarty       Carson City-Crystal                   11 17:31.8  

   43 Lynn Jones             Shepherd                              11 17:34.9  

   44 Michael Sitek          Grosse Ile                            11 17:35.3  

   45 Peter Robinson         Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 17:36.6  

   46 Greg Roberts           Beaverton                             11 17:37.0  

   47 Brian Tarabula         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 17:37.3  

   48 Blake Showers          Ithaca                                11 17:38.4  

   49 Joey Rizzolo           Stockbridge                           11 17:40.6  

   50 Alex Johnson           Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     11 17:44.9  

   51 Dan Robinson           Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 17:49.3  

   52 Michael Castellani     Lansing Catholic                      11 17:51.9  

   53 Joel Medina            Jackson Lumen Christi                 11 17:52.1  

   54 Israel Munoz           Bangor                                11 17:52.5  

   55 Joshua Baker           Battle Creek Pennfield                11 17:53.8  

   56 Jared Germaine         Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 17:55.8  

   57 Mark Tarabula          Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 17:58.1  

   58 Nathan Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:02.0  

   59 Jon Demumbrum          Whitehall                             11 18:04.9  

   60 Kevin Ahrens           Imlay City                            11 18:14.8  

   61 Nick Lemmer            Lansing Catholic                      11 18:15.4  

   62 Erich Klinger          Whitehall                             11 18:16.0  

   63 John Stathakis         Macomb Lutheran North                 11 18:17.4  

   64 Jacob Devoogd          Kent City                             11 18:20.5  

   65 Zach See               Harrison                              11 18:23.4  

   66 Kevin Swastek          Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             11 18:28.0  

   67 Peter Decker           Lansing Catholic                      11 18:29.7  

   68 Chris Serement         Riverview Gabriel Richard             11 18:35.4  

   69 Cody Harper            Caro                                  11 18:38.4  

   70 Mack Ladd              Kalamazoo Hackett                     11 18:40.0  

   71 Jacob Leys             Carson City-Crystal                   11 18:59.7  

   72 Carl Kirsch            Grosse Ile                            11 19:05.8  

   73 Kyle Concessi          Grosse Ile                            11 19:19.3  

   74 Ryan Colville          Harrison                              11 19:27.2  

   75 Joshua Miller          Grosse Ile                            11 19:35.6  

   76 Conner Singelyn        Grosse Ile                            11 19:39.2  

   77 Robbie Devroy          Macomb Lutheran North                 11 19:45.2  
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   78 Chris Wise             Schoolcraft                           11 19:52.0  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Maverick Darling       Ovid-Elsie                            12 14:52.8  

    2 Mike Gravelyn          Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 15:32.1  

    3 Matt Lutzke            Williamston                           12 15:37.7  

    4 Isaiah Vandoorne       Grant                                 12 15:47.7  

    5 Josh McAlary           Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 15:49.7  

    6 James Hughes           Manchester                            12 15:54.3  

    7 Nick Ekel              Ovid-Elsie                            12 15:54.7  

    8 John Person            Williamston                           12 15:55.0  

    9 Alex Vanias            Leroy Pine River                      12 15:57.5  

   10 Travis Gere            Caro                                  12 16:00.4  

   11 Dan Nix                Williamston                           12 16:06.2  

   12 Michael O'Brien        Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 16:14.9  

   13 Donny Freed            Addison                               12 16:15.7  

   14 Garrett Lacy           Carson City-Crystal                   12 16:16.0  

   15 Mike Holovka           Kent City                             12 16:18.9  

   16 Nick Burrows           Reed City                             12 16:19.3  

   17 Jeff Bassett           Whitehall                             12 16:19.6  

   18 Ryan Scott             Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:24.0  

   19 Brendan Pfeifer        Capac                                 12 16:24.6  

   20 Travis Barczak         Williamston                           12 16:26.2  

   21 Jeramey Bierlein       Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:26.6  

   22 Andrew Guzdial         Chesaning                             12 16:27.1  

   23 Josh Brent             Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 16:29.5  

   24 Adam Vansickle         Frankenmuth                           12 16:32.6  

   25 Colin Valliere         Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:32.9  

   26 Devin Vandermolen      Allendale                             12 16:33.6  

   27 Pat Knickerbocker      Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 16:34.9  

   28 Brand Koster           Kent City                             12 16:37.9  

   29 Thomas Lucas           Elk Rapids                            12 16:38.1  

   30 Andrew Breyer          Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 16:39.9  

   31 Brendan Cleary         Clawson                               12 16:40.1  

   32 Wesley Wright          Harrison                              12 16:40.5  

   33 Mick Adkins            Hanover-Horton                        12 16:42.8  

   34 Jacob Skinner          Bangor                                12 16:42.9  

   35 Emanuel Ortega         Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:44.0  

   36 James Krzyzaniak       Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 16:44.1  

   37 Ian Quam               Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:46.2  

   38 Andrew Fuentes         Bangor                                12 16:46.4  

   39 Robin McGrathlle       Williamston                           12 16:48.2  

   40 Matt Woronko           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 16:50.7  

   41 Morgan Gomez           Benzie Central                        12 16:52.3  

   42 Sid Buckley            Vandercook Lake                       12 16:54.4  

   43 Nick Wimmer            Charleviox                            12 16:54.7  

   44 Josh Slabinski         East Jackson                          12 16:55.7  

   45 Kyle Banish            Berrien Springs                       12 16:56.4  

   46 Jon Wetters            Garber                                12 16:56.8  

   47 Jake Mills             Elk Rapids                            12 16:56.8  

   48 Philip Theisen         Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 16:58.1  

   49 Carl Wharam            Manchester                            12 16:58.4  

   50 Mark Taylor            Michigan Center                       12 16:58.6  

   51 Zach Garlick           Mayville                              12 17:00.1  

   52 Joe Sullivan           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 17:01.8  
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   53 Garin Krahn            Beaverton                             12 17:03.8  

   54 Morgan Hennessey       Delton Kellogg                        12 17:08.3  

   55 Eddie Baldwin          Detroit Cesar Chavez Academy          12 17:10.9  

   56 Michael Purkiss        Benzie Central                        12 17:16.4  

   57 Joe Smeltzer           Benzie Central                        12 17:16.8  

   58 Peter Konieczki        Hanover-Horton                        12 17:18.7  

   59 Colin Naimy            Madison Heights Bishop Foley          12 17:19.4  

   60 Anthony Flores         Lansing Catholic                      12 17:20.3  

   61 Danny Milantoni        Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 17:20.7  

   62 Blake Laethem          Caro                                  12 17:21.0  

   63 Scott McKeel           Benzie Central                        12 17:21.7  

   64 Chris Farr             Dundee                                12 17:22.2  

   65 Zach Corradi           Caro                                  12 17:26.1  

   66 Andrew Libs            Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 17:31.9  

   67 Jacob Isabell          Hillsdale                             12 17:33.6  

   68 Ethan Jonker           Belding                               12 17:35.1  

   69 Joel Sanders           Schoolcraft                           12 17:44.8  

   70 Patrick Burkardt       Monroe St. Marys Catholic Central     12 17:48.8  

   71 Brendan Hunter         Kalamazoo Hackett                     12 17:52.7  

   72 Anthony Runkle         Whitmore Lake                         12 17:54.1  

   73 Chris Pease            Harrison                              12 17:57.5  

   74 Luke Clore             Hanover-Horton                        12 17:59.3  

   75 Aaron Brandt           Macomb Lutheran North                 12 18:02.6  

   76 Nolan Quinn            Whitmore Lake                         12 18:14.1  

   77 Steve Starling         Caro                                  12 18:26.4  

   78 Paul Farley            Madison Heights Bishop Foley          12 18:27.7  

   79 Jeremiah Morofsky      Carson City-Crystal                   12 18:37.4  

   80 George King            Shepherd                              12 18:40.6  

   81 Joe Klimowicz          Whitehall                             12 18:47.8  

   82 Kirill Dyachkov        Cass City                             12 18:50.8  

   83 Daniel Lyons           Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard             12 19:20.4  

   84 Lucas Clark            Elk Rapids                            12 19:22.5  

   85 Jason Bean             Saginaw Swan Valley                   12 19:46.6  

   86 Jacob Morden           Riverview Gabriel Richard             12 20:01.7  

 

 


